1941 -Attendance Sunner Session Swimming for Women.

Tuesday - Juné 17, =16
Thursday- June 19 - 12
Saturday - June 21 =10
Tuesday - June 24 - 12
Thgrsday =June 26 - 10
Saturday - June 28 - 14
Tuesday - July 1 - 12
Thursday - July & = 8
Tuesday = July 8 -14
Thyrsday - July 10 - 12
Saturday - July 12 =14
Tuesday - July 15 - 14
Thursday - July 17 - 14
Saturday - July 199~ 186
Tuesday - July 22 - 18
Thursday - July 24 - <4
Saturday - July 26 - 10
Tuesday - July 29 =<0
Thursday - July 31 - 12
Saturday . Aug., 2 -12
Tﬁesdéy - Aug, & -18




